2025-01-01
EX
PL
JH
PA
HG
RG
MO
AC
HW
TK
MH
M
AT
ER
IA
L
H
AN
D
LI
N
G
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
TR
FT
GL
MH
12” MT Series Dolly
with Stacker Blocks
MT-MH-TD-24-24-12
Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 20- Powder Coated Semi Gloss Black
Available Finish(es) 20-33 Powder Coated
Size 24” x 24” x 11.5” (254mm x 254mm x 292.1mm)
In Stock Serialized &
Traceable
Made To
Order
Compatible
2025-01-01
PL
JH
PA
HG
MO
RG
AC
HW
TK
MH
M
AT
ER
IA
L
H
AN
D
LI
N
G
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
TR
EX
MH
GL
FT
24
.0
0
60
9.
60
11
.6
3
29
5.
28
8.
63
21
9.
08
.6
9
17
.4
6
12
.0
0
30
4.
80
17
.5
0
44
4.
50
24
.0
0
60
9.
60
6.
50
16
5.
10
12
.0
0
30
4.
80
4.
00
10
1.
60
1.
50
38
.1
0
D
ES
C
RI
PT
IO
N
:
RE
VI
SI
O
N
: A
PA
RT
 N
UM
BE
R:
BR
A
C
KE
T
[ ]
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
A
RE
 IN
 M
M
11
/1
2/
20
24
M
T-
M
H-
TD
-2
4-
24
-1
2
12
" S
TA
C
KE
R
BL
O
C
K
C
A
RT
TE
M
PL
A
TE
 R
EV
 D
A
TE
 9
-1
1-
20
24
M
O
D
TR
US
S
C
A
TA
LO
G